Texas Girls Coaches Association
2026 EL PASO SPORTS CLINIC
*Sponsored by The Texas Girls Coaches Association®
High School TBD

El Paso, TX
Thursday, June 25, 2026

Cost of Attendance: $80.00 (2026-27 Membership Card Included)

Time Event No.

Site

Thursday, June 25

7:00 - 8:30 am Registration for Coaches
8:30-9:20 am Session One

Middle School Volleyball Lecture #1
(Area Lecturer)
Basketball Lecture #2
TGCA
Track Lecture #3
TGCA
Soccer Lecture #4
(Area Lecturer)
9:30 - 10:30 am Session Two
Volleyball Lecture #5
TGCA
Middle School Basketball Lecture #6
(Area Lecturer)
Softball Lecture #7
TGCA
Cross Country Lecture #8
TGCA
Cheerleading Lecture #9
Varsity Spirit
10:00 - 11:00 am DEC Meetings
1-6A

1-5A

2-5A

1-4A




Time

Event

No.

Site

Thursday, June 25

10:40 - 11:30 am

11:00 a - 12:00 P
11:30 a - 12:30 p

12:30 - 1:20 pm

1:30 - 2:30 pm

2:40 - 3:20 pm

3:30 - 4:20 pm

Session Three
Basketball Lecture
TGCA

Softball Lecture

TGCA

Track Lecture

TGCA

Soccer Lecture

(Area Lecturer)
Cheerleading Lecture
Varsity Spirit

UIL DEC Training
Lunch

Session Four
Volleyball Lecture
TGCA

Middle School Soccer Lecture
(Area Lecturer)

Track Lecture

(Area Lecturer)
Cheerleading Lecture
Varsity Spirit
Session Five

UIL CCP - Badges Must Be Scanned
UIL

Session Six
Volleyball Lecture
TGCA

Basketball Lecture
TGCA

Softball Lecture

TGCA

Soccer Lecture

(Area Lecturer)
Session Seven
Cross Country Lecture
(Area Lecturer)
Middle School Volleyball Lecture
(Area Lecturer)
Middle School Softball Lecture
(Area Lecturer)

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

#23

#24

#25

#26
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