

Texas Girls Coaches Association

2026 EL PASO SPORTS CLINIC

Sponsored by The Texas Girls Coaches Association

High School TBD

El Paso, TX

Thursday, June 25, 2026

Cost of Attendance: \$80.00 (2026-27 Membership Card Included)

Time	Event	No.	Site
Thursday, June 25			
7:00 - 8:30 am	Registration for Coaches		
8:30 - 9:20 am	Session One		
	Middle School Volleyball Lecture (Area Lecturer)	#1	
	Basketball Lecture <i>TGCA</i>	#2	
	Track Lecture <i>TGCA</i>	#3	
	Soccer Lecture (Area Lecturer)	#4	
9:30 - 10:30 am	Session Two		
	Volleyball Lecture <i>TGCA</i>	#5	
	Middle School Basketball Lecture (Area Lecturer)	#6	
	Softball Lecture <i>TGCA</i>	#7	
	Cross Country Lecture <i>TGCA</i>	#8	
	Cheerleading Lecture <i>Varsity Spirit</i>	#9	
10:00 - 11:00 am	DEC Meetings		
	<i>1-6A</i>		
	<i>1-5A</i>		
	<i>2-5A</i>		
	<i>1-4A</i>		

Time	Event	No.	Site
Thursday, June 25			
10:40 - 11:30 am	Session Three		
	Basketball Lecture	#10	
	<i>TGCA</i>		
	Softball Lecture	#11	
	<i>TGCA</i>		
	Track Lecture	#12	
	<i>TGCA</i>		
	Soccer Lecture	#13	
	<i>(Area Lecturer)</i>		
	Cheerleading Lecture	#14	
	<i>Varsity Spirit</i>		
11:00 a - 12:00 p	UIL DEC Training		
11:30 a - 12:30 p	Lunch		
12:30 - 1:20 pm	Session Four		
	Volleyball Lecture	#15	
	<i>TGCA</i>		
	Middle School Soccer Lecture	#16	
	<i>(Area Lecturer)</i>		
	Track Lecture	#17	
	<i>(Area Lecturer)</i>		
	Cheerleading Lecture	#18	
	<i>Varsity Spirit</i>		
1:30 - 2:30 pm	Session Five		
	UIL CCP - Badges Must Be Scanned	#19	
	<i>UIL</i>		
2:40 - 3:20 pm	Session Six		
	Volleyball Lecture	#20	
	<i>TGCA</i>		
	Basketball Lecture	#21	
	<i>TGCA</i>		
	Softball Lecture	#22	
	<i>TGCA</i>		
	Soccer Lecture	#23	
	<i>(Area Lecturer)</i>		
3:30 - 4:20 pm	Session Seven		
	Cross Country Lecture	#24	
	<i>(Area Lecturer)</i>		
	Middle School Volleyball Lecture	#25	
	<i>(Area Lecturer)</i>		
	Middle School Softball Lecture	#26	
	<i>(Area Lecturer)</i>		